
Rakvåg Skytterlag

Samlagstevne Bane 2012

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Felthurtig Felthurtig sammenlagt
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Håvar Solheim Høstmark Malmefjorden J    

Felthurtig
9,44

2. Simon Slemmen Malmefjorden J    9,58
3. Palmar Haugen Rakvåg 5    10,84
4. Johnny Gammelsæter VågenNesjestranda og Skaala 5    10,92
5. Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 4    11,85
6. Sigurd Sollie Elnesvågen 5    12,15
7. Ludvik André Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala 3    13,47
8. Erlend Overaa Tresfjord 4    14,18
9. Per Jarle Nerhus Vestnes V55    15,18
10. Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5    15,50
11. Silje Karlsen Aureosen 3    15,86
12. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord V55    15,88
13. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 5    16,04
14. Thomas Klungnes Nesjestranda og Skaala 3    16,05
15. Karianne Lerheim Sildnes Elnesvågen 2    17,51
16. Anna Lovise Gjendem Aureosen 3    20,26
17. Gøran Sildnes Gedde-Dahl Malmefjorden J    20,40
18. Øystein Solbakken Vestnes V55    21,02
19. Werner Dahl Nesjestranda og Skaala 4    22,86
20. Arne Gjendem Aureosen V55    24,09
21. Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg V55    24,17
22. Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5    99,00
22. Kurt Arve Haugen Rakvåg 3    99,00
22. Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 5    99,00
22. Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 5    99,00
22. Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala 4    99,00
22. Ivar Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala V73    99,00
28. Jan Erik Frilund Rauma 5    99,99
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Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karianne Lerheim Sildnes Elnesvågen    

Felthurtig
17,51

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ludvik André Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala    

Felthurtig
13,47

2. Silje Karlsen Aureosen    15,86
3. Thomas Klungnes Nesjestranda og Skaala    16,05
4. Anna Lovise Gjendem Aureosen    20,26
5. Kurt Arve Haugen Rakvåg    99,00

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra    

Felthurtig
11,85

2. Erlend Overaa Tresfjord    14,18
3. Werner Dahl Nesjestranda og Skaala    22,86
4. Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala    99,00

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Palmar Haugen Rakvåg    

Felthurtig
10,84

2. Johnny Gammelsæter VågenNesjestranda og Skaala    10,92
3. Sigurd Sollie Elnesvågen    12,15
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4. Idar Moen Malmefjorden    15,50
5. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg    16,04
6. Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra    99,00
6. Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg    99,00
6. Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes    99,00
9. Jan Erik Frilund Rauma    99,99

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Per Jarle Nerhus Vestnes    

Felthurtig
15,18

2. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord    15,88
3. Øystein Solbakken Vestnes    21,02
4. Arne Gjendem Aureosen    24,09
5. Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg    24,17

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ivar Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala    

Felthurtig
99,00

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Håvar Solheim Høstmark Malmefjorden    

Felthurtig
9,44

2. Simon Slemmen Malmefjorden    9,58
3. Gøran Sildnes Gedde-Dahl Malmefjorden    20,40


